Sarthak Doshi and Mr. Sunil Kumar Soni are holding 
office as Directors in Indo Thai Globe Fin (IFSC) 
Limited.

Indo Thai Realties Limited was incorporated on 
01.03.2013 as a Wholly Owned Subsidiary and Indo 
Thai Securities Limited has invested Rs. 
7,97,87,000/- (Rupees Seven Crores Ninety Seven  
Lakhs Eighty Seven Thousand only) as subscription 
to the Memorandum of Assoiciation. Mr. Parasmal 
Doshi, Mr. Om Prakash Gauba, Mr. Mayur 
Rajendrabhai Parikh and Mr. Saurabh Oswal are 
holding office as Directors in the company and Ms. 
Mayuri Jain is tendering her services as Company

[...]

Indo Thai Commodities Private Limited is an 
Associate Company of Indo Thai Securities Limited. 
Such Associate Company was incorporated on 
21.11.2003. Indo Thai Securities Limited has 40.05% 
Equity Shareholding in such Associate Company by 
investing Rs. 42,52,000/- (Rupees Forty Two Lakhs 
Fifty Two Thousand only). Mr. Parasmal Doshi, Mr. 
Dhanpal Doshi and Mr. Sarthak Doshi are holding 
offices as Directors in the Company.

During the year, the Board of Directors reviewed the 
affairs of the subsidiaries. The consolidated 
financial statements with subsidiaries were

[...]

report as ‘Annual Report on CSR Activities’. 

Policy may be accessed on the Company's Website 
a t  t h e  l i n k .  
http://www.indothai.co.in/Admin/Investors/Share
holders/Corporate%20Social%20Resposibility%20
Policy_10.11.2014.pdf

During the year company spent 2,48,000/- (Rs. Two 
Lakhs Forty Eight Thousand Only) in Corporate 
Social Responsibility activities. The amount 
required to be spent by the Company on Corporate 
Social Responsibility (CSR) related activities as 
specified in Schedule VII for the Financial Year 
2017-18 was Rs. 7,00,267/-, the Company will

[...]

Annexure-C

Annexure to Board's Report

Sr.
No.

PARTICULARS DETAILS

e. Date of approval by the 
Board, if any.

Perquisites:

All legal & applicable perquisites 
including provident fund at 
specified rates from time to time 
in force.

Salary:

Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five 
Thousand only) per month.

Perquisites:

All legal & applicable perquisites 
including provident fund at 
specified rates from time to time 
in force.

31st August, 2016 10th May, 2016

f. Amount paid as advances, 
if any.

Nil Nil

By order of the Board of Directors

[...]

Indo Thai Globe Fin (IFSC) Limited has been 

Incorporated on 20th February,2017.

Indo Thai Realties Limited, the Material Subsidiary 

of ITSL was incorporated on 01.03.2013 as Wholly 

Owned Subsidiary of Indo Thai Securities Limited 

and ITSL has invested Rs. 7,97,87,000/- (Rupees 

Seven Crores Ninety Seven Lakh Eighty Seven 

Thousand only) as a subscription to the 

Memorandum of Association. Mr. Parasmal Doshi, 

Mr. Om Prakash Gauba, Mr. Mayur Rajendrabhai 

Parikh and Mr. Saurabh Oswal are holding office as 

Directors of Company and Ms. Mayuri Jain is 

tendering her services as Company Secretary of